LLYNIRI
EDYCIA 1
DYSTANS MINI



OPEN M

Pozycja
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Zawodnik

t ukasz Janikowski

ROBERT RYBARCZYK

Filip Spolnicki
Michat Koczkodaj
Artur Wydrych
Mariusz Wierzycki
Kacper Roszak
Damian WozZniak
Ryszard Wesotowski
Jakub Majchrowski
Bogusz Glinka
Przemystaw Wahn
FILIP KMIECIAK
Rafat Goral

Michat Baran
Stawomir Fijatek
Jedrzej Owczarski
Gabriel Orkiszewski
Przemystaw Stasiak
Marcin Karwowski

tukasz Watkiewicz

Nr startowy
12
21
59
47
17

22

29
44
11
27
13
46
30
14
32
23
50

25

Zespot

Arka 1 Stargard

GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne

GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne
GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne
MTR SZCZECIN TEAM

MSK STC Stargard

Ride4Fun

Thomas Beton Team

AGATEAM MTB

Brak

Czas
00:48:52
00:50:16
00:50:17
00:50:29
00:50:37
00:51:27
00:51:28
00:51:31
00:51:53
00:52:37
00:54:02
00:54:35
00:55:14
00:55:31
00:55:39
00:57:01
00:58:38
00:59:35
00:59:45
01:06:51

01:07:32



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Pawet Matkowski

Marek Rawski
Przemystaw Michnowicz
Michat Mazurowski

Jan Baran

Mariusz Wojdak

Mitosz Bugiel

35

18

45

49

KALMAR BIKE TEAM

JB-Cycling-Nowogard

01:09:07
01:09:35
01:17:07
01:17:37
01:18:11
01:23:17

01:38:48



OPEN R

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik

Natalia Pindera
Ewelina Ztoczowska
Agnieszka Zubel
Karolina Zimny
Katarzyna Pietek
Maria Kur

Anna Karwowska

Emilia Pakuta

Nr startowy
54
52
34
48
53
43
26

16

Zespot
Gryfus Szczecin
Rowery Turowski

Kitesurifng Dabie

MSK STC Stargard

Szczecin Trails

Czas
00:57:59
00:59:58
01:05:34
01:12:52
01:13:47
01:15:41
01:16:19
01:24:31



RI

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Czas
1 Karolina Zimny 48 01:12:52

2 Maria Kur 43 MSK STC Stargard 01:15:41



R2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Czas

1 Agnieszka Zubel 34 Kitesurifng Dabie 01:05:34



R3

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik
Natalia Pindera
Ewelina Ztoczowska

Emilia Pakuta

Nr startowy
54
52

16

Zespot Czas
Gryfus Szczecin 00:57:59
Rowery Turowski 00:59:58

Szczecin Trails 01:24:31



R4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Czas
1 Katarzyna Pietek 53 01:13:47

2 Anna Karwowska 26 01:16:19



M0

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik
tukasz Janikowski
Jakub Majchrowski

Mitosz Bugiel

Nr startowy Zespot Czas
12 00:48:52
44 MSK STC Stargard 00:52:37
49 01:38:48



Mi

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik

Filip Spolnicki
Michat Koczkodaj
Kacper Roszak
FILIP KMIECIAK
Gabriel Orkiszewski

Michat Mazurowski

Nr startowy
59

47

1

13

23

Zespot
Arka 1 Stargard
GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne

GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne

Czas
00:50:17
00:50:29
00:51:28
00:55:14
00:59:35
01:17:37



M2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Czas

1 Jedrzej Owczarski 32 00:58:38



M3

Pozycja
1

2

10

Zawodnik

Artur Wydrych

Damian Wozniak
Przemystaw Wahn

Rafat Goral

Michat Baran
Przemystaw Stasiak
tukasz Walkiewicz
Pawet Matkowski
Przemystaw Michnowicz

Mariusz Wojdak

Nr startowy
17

6

27

46

30

50

18

Zespot

GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne

Thomas Beton Team

AGATEAM MTB

Brak

KALMAR BIKE TEAM

Czas
00:50:37
00:51:31
00:54:35
00:55:31
00:55:39
00:59:45
01:07:32
01:09:07
01:17:07

01:23:17



M4

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik

ROBERT RYBARCZYK
Mariusz Wierzycki
Bogusz Glinka
Stawomir Fijatek

Marcin Karwowski

Nr startowy
21
22
11
14

25

Zespot

Ride4Fun

Czas
00:50:16
00:51:27
00:54:02
00:57:01

01:06:51



M5

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Czas
1 Ryszard Wesotowski 29 MTR SZCZECIN TEAM 00:51:53

2 Marek Rawski 35 01:09:35



MB

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Czas

1 Jan Baran 45 JB-Cycling-Nowogard 01:18:11
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